Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Program : Bachelor of Technology

The Following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology end semester examinations held in MAY-2018 have completed the requirement & hence declared to

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

have passthe final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or mor e credits. The denominator in all casesis 228 credits.

Branch : Engineering Physicswith Major in Electronicsand Minor in Material Science and Technology - Department of Applied Physics

Sr.No.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Name Roll No.
CPI - Cumulative Performance Index
AKSHAY JULKA 2K 14/EP/08
ANKITA ARORA 2K14/EP/11
ARUSH KUMAR 2K14/EP/14
BRIJESH KUMAR 2K 14/EP/21
DEBADRI DAS 2K 14/EP/22
DHRUV SONI 2K 14/EP/24
GAGAN PREET SINGH 2K 14/EP/26
JATIN KUMAR 2K 14/EP/33
LOVEPREET SAINI 2K 14/EP/39
MANISH 2K 14/EP/41
MANTHAN VERMA 2K14/EP/42
MAYANK 2K 14/EP/43
MAYANK MITTAL 2K 14/EP/44
MUKUL SHARMA 2K 14/EP/AT
PARTH KUMAR 2K 14/EP/53
RISHABH JAIN 2K 14/EP/62
ROHIT SAINI 2K 14/EP/63

Namein Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
240

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
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240

CPI

72.08
66.29
66.88
65.12
84.36
65.39
68.08
70.60
66.40
75.09
75.18
77.43
87.36
75.02
79.17
69.14

68.15

Division

First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class with distinction
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 02/07/2018

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examinations:
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Delhi Technologica University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Program : Bachelor of Technology

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Branch : Engineering Physicswith Major in Electronicsand Minor in Material Science and Technology - Department of Applied Physics

Sr.No. Name Roll No. Namein Hindi
CPI - Cumulative Performance Index TC - Total Credits
18 SAMAR SINGH SANDHU 2K 14/EP/65 AT g 8y
19 SHIVAM GUPTA 2K 14/EP/70 Rraw a[ear
20 SHUBHOBRATA DUTTA CHOUDHURY 2K 14/EP/I75 Q_[ﬁﬂEIHT gar ey

21  VIDUSHI RAJORIA
22 VIDUSHI SINGH
23 VINITA SRINIVASAN

2K 14/EP/88 fagdr TefRar

2K14/EP/89 fagwr g
2K14/EP/90 faefrar shfaareer

TC
240

240
240
240
240
240
240

CPI

74.16
70.61
78.45
66.84
85.29

84.32

Division

First Class
First Class
First Class with distinction
First Class
First Class with distinction

First Class with distinction

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 02/07/2018

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)
Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examinations:

L
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Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technologica University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Branch : Engineering Physicswith Major in Electronicsand Minor in Robotics and Intelligent Systems - Department of Applied Physics

Sr.No.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Name

CPI - Cumulative Performance Index

ABHAY MITTAL
ABHISHEK RANOLIA
AKASH VERMA
AKSHIT CHOUDHARY
ANAND PRAKASH SAINI
ARUNIMA GOYAL
ASHISH JOSHI

AYUSH TYAGI

BALARK TIWARI
BASUDHA SRIVASTAVA
BHAWNA

EISHA TOMAR

HARSH GILL

HARSHITA GUPTA
HARUKA GEORGE
HIMANSHU
KAMANSHU KARWAL
KARAN YADAV
KIRTIVARDHAN
LAKSHAY GROVER

Roll No.

2K14/EP/O1
2K 14/EP/03
2K 14/EP/O7
2K14/EP/09
2K 14/EP/10
2K14/EP/13
2K14/EP/15
2K 14/EP/17
2K14/EP/18
2K14/EP/19
2K 14/EP/20
2K14/EP/25
2K14/EP/28
2K 14/EP/29
2K14/EP/30
2K14/EP/31
2K 14/EP/34
2K14/EP/35
2K 14/EP/36
2K 14/EP/38

Name in Hindi

TC - Total Credits
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TC
240

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

CPI

79.24
74.14
80.22
70.80
68.93
80.75
80.48
69.57
79.32
84.04
60.84
71.10
62.91
81.06
74.20
69.39
74.49
68.74
76.23

75.61

Division

First Class with distinction
First Class
First Class with distinction
First Class
First Class
First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction
First Class
First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class with distinction
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class with distinction

First Class with distinction

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 02/07/2018

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examinations:

L
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Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technologica University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Branch : Engineering Physicswith Major in Electronicsand Minor in Robotics and Intelligent Systems - Department of Applied Physics

Sr.No.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Name

CPI - Cumulative Performance Index

MADHURAM PRIYADARSHI

MOHIT

NAKUL SHARMA
NEETU VERMA

NITIN KANSOTIA
PINTU KUMAR
PRASHANT KUMAR
PRATEEK KUMAR
PRATYUSH BHARDWAJ
RAJAT SIROHI
RISHABH GUPTA
SAAYON SEN
SAMARTH SHUKLA
SAMARTH SINGH
SAMRIDDH MAURYA
SANJAY SINGH BISHT
SHORYA BIST

SHREYA

SHUBHAM GARG
SIDDHARTH BHARDWAJ

Roll No.

2K14/EP/40
2K 14/EP/45
2K14/EP/48
2K14/EP/49
2K 14/EP/50
2K 14/EP/55
2K14/EP/56
2K 14/EP/57
2K14/EP/58
2K14/EP/60
2K 14/EP/61
2K14/EP/64
2K 14/EP/66
2K 14/EP/67
2K 14/EP/68
2K14/EP/69
2K 14/EP/71
2K14/EP/72
2K14/EP/73
2K 14/EP/76

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
240

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

CPI

62.59
70.14
82.82
62.65
59.00
71.70
64.07
70.20
79.64
67.22
77.45
63.80
78.77
76.91
68.85
71.83
66.64
74.78
71.18

69.78

Division

First Class

First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class

Second Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 02/07/2018

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examinations:

L
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Consolidated Result Notification

Program : Bachelor of Technology

Branch : Engineering Physicswith Major in Electronicsand Minor in Robotics and Intelligent Systems - Department of Applied Physics

Sr.No. Name Roll No. Namein Hindi TC CPI Division
CPI - Cumulative Performance Index TC - Total Credits 240
41 SKANDA SHEKHAR 2K 14/EP/78 Tahel ATT 240 87.07 First Class with distinction
42 SOMIL SONI 2K 14/EP/79 aiffer Aelr 240 72.86 First Class
43 SUNIL KUMAR 2K 14/EP/81 ‘{F-ﬁ?vr HAR 240 62.39 First Class
44  TRIJUL KHATRI 2K 14/EP/85 ﬁg?-r LGE] 240 83.24 First Class with distinction
45 UTKARSH 2K 14/EP/86 3Ry 240 77.02 First Class with distinction
46 VAIBHAV AGGARWAL 2K 14/EP/87 3979 39IrETe 240 78.29 First Classwith distinction
47  YASHASWI NANDAN 2K 14/EP/91 JHEEAT sTecel 240 64.36 First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)
Date : 02/07/2018 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examinations: x 5/5
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