

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The Following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology end semester examinations held in MAY-2018 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. The denominator in all cases is 228 credits.

Branch: Engineering Physics with Major in Electronics and Minor in Material Science and Technolog	- Department of Applied Physics	
---	---------------------------------	--

Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CPI	Division
	CPI - Cumulative Performance Index		TC - Total Credits	240		
1	AKSHAY JULKA	2K14/EP/08	अक्षय जुल्का	240	72.08	First Class
2	ANKITA ARORA	2K14/EP/11	अंकिता अरोड़ा	240	66.29	First Class
3	ARUSH KUMAR	2K14/EP/14	आरुष कुमार	240	66.88	First Class
4	BRIJESH KUMAR	2K14/EP/21	बृजेश कुमार	240	65.12	First Class
5	DEBADRI DAS	2K14/EP/22	देबाद्री दास	240	84.36	First Class with distinction
6	DHRUV SONI	2K14/EP/24	धुव सोनी	240	65.39	First Class
7	GAGAN PREET SINGH	2K14/EP/26	गगन प्रीत सिंह	240	68.08	First Class
8	JATIN KUMAR	2K14/EP/33	जतिन कुमार	240	70.60	First Class
9	LOVEPREET SAINI	2K14/EP/39	लवप्रीत सैनी	240	66.40	First Class
10	MANISH	2K14/EP/41	मनीष	240	75.09	First Class with distinction
11	MANTHAN VERMA	2K14/EP/42	मंथन वर्मा	240	75.18	First Class with distinction
12	MAYANK	2K14/EP/43	मयंक	240	77.43	First Class with distinction
13	MAYANK MITTAL	2K14/EP/44	मयंक मित्तल	240	87.36	First Class with distinction
14	MUKUL SHARMA	2K14/EP/47	मुकुल शर्मा	240	75.02	First Class with distinction
15	PARTH KUMAR	2K14/EP/53	पार्थ कुमार	240	79.17	First Class with distinction
16	RISHABH JAIN	2K14/EP/62	ऋषभ जैन	240	69.14	First Class
17	ROHIT SAINI	2K14/EP/63	रोहित सैनी	240	68.15	First Class

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 02/07/2018

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in



No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Program: Bachelor of Technology

Date: 02/07/2018

Branch: Engineering Physics with Major in Electronics and Minor in Material Science and Technology - Department of Applied Physics								
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CPI	Division		
	CPI - Cumulative Performance Index		TC - Total Credits	240				
18	SAMAR SINGH SANDHU	2K14/EP/65	समर सिंह संध्	240	74.16	First Class		
19	SHIVAM GUPTA	2K14/EP/70	शिवम गुप्ता	240	70.61	First Class		
20	SHUBHOBRATA DUTTA CHOUDHURY	2K14/EP/75	शुभोब्रता दत्ता चौधरी	240	78.45	First Class with distinction		
21	VIDUSHI RAJORIA	2K14/EP/88	विदुषी राजोरिया	240	66.84	First Class		
22	VIDUSHI SINGH	2K14/EP/89	विदुषी सिंह	240	85.29	First Class with distinction		
23	VINITA SRINIVASAN	2K14/EP/90	विनीता श्रीनिवासन	240	84.32	First Class with distinction		

 $Any \ discrepancy \ in \ the \ result \ in \ r/o \ name/roll \ no/registration \ should \ be \ brought \ to \ the \ notice \ of \ Dean \ (Acad.)/OIC \ B. Tech. \ (Eve.) \ within \ 15 \ days \ of \ declaration \ of \ result, in \ the \ prescribed \ proforma.$

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in



No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Program: Bachelor of Technology

No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CPI	Division
	CPI - Cumulative Performance Index		TC - Total Credits	240		
1	ABHAY MITTAL	2K14/EP/01	अभय मित्तल	240	79.24	First Class with distinction
2	ABHISHEK RANOLIA	2K14/EP/03	अभिषेक रानोलिया	240	74.14	First Class
3	AKASH VERMA	2K14/EP/07	आकाश वर्मा	240	80.22	First Class with distinction
4	AKSHIT CHOUDHARY	2K14/EP/09	अक्षित चौधरी	240	70.80	First Class
5	ANAND PRAKASH SAINI	2K14/EP/10	आनंद प्रकाश सैनी	240	68.93	First Class
6	ARUNIMA GOYAL	2K14/EP/13	अरूणिमा गोयल	240	80.75	First Class with distinction
7	ASHISH JOSHI	2K14/EP/15	आशीष जोशी	240	80.48	First Class with distinction
8	AYUSH TYAGI	2K14/EP/17	आयुष त्यागी	240	69.57	First Class
9	BALARK TIWARI	2K14/EP/18	बालार्क तिवारी	240	79.32	First Class with distinction
10	BASUDHA SRIVASTAVA	2K14/EP/19	बसुधा श्रीवास्तव	240	84.04	First Class with distinction
11	BHAWNA	2K14/EP/20	भावना	240	60.84	First Class
12	EISHA TOMAR	2K14/EP/25	ईशा तोमर	240	71.10	First Class
13	HARSH GILL	2K14/EP/28	हर्ष गिल	240	62.91	First Class
14	HARSHITA GUPTA	2K14/EP/29	हर्षिता गुप्ता	240	81.06	First Class with distinction
15	HARUKA GEORGE	2K14/EP/30	हारुका जॉर्ज	240	74.20	First Class
16	HIMANSHU	2K14/EP/31	हिमांशु	240	69.39	First Class
17	KAMANSHU KARWAL	2K14/EP/34	कमांशु करवाल	240	74.49	First Class
18	KARAN YADAV	2K14/EP/35	करण यादव	240	68.74	First Class
19	KIRTIVARDHAN	2K14/EP/36	कीर्तिवर्धन	240	76.23	First Class with distinction
20	LAKSHAY GROVER	2K14/EP/38	लक्ष्य ग्रोवर	240	75.61	First Class with distinction

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in



No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Program: Bachelor of Technology

.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CPI	Division
	CPI - Cumulative Performance Index		TC - Total Credits	240		
21	MADHURAM PRIYADARSHI	2K14/EP/40	मधुरं प्रियदर्शी	240	62.59	First Class
22	MOHIT	2K14/EP/45	मोहित	240	70.14	First Class
23	NAKUL SHARMA	2K14/EP/48	नकुल शर्मा	240	82.82	First Class with distinction
24	NEETU VERMA	2K14/EP/49	नीत् वर्मा	240	62.65	First Class
25	NITIN KANSOTIA	2K14/EP/50	नितिन कंसोटिया	240	59.00	Second Class
26	PINTU KUMAR	2K14/EP/55	पिंदू कुमार	240	71.70	First Class
27	PRASHANT KUMAR	2K14/EP/56	प्रशांत कुमार	240	64.07	First Class
28	PRATEEK KUMAR	2K14/EP/57	प्रतीक कुमार	240	70.20	First Class
29	PRATYUSH BHARDWAJ	2K14/EP/58	प्रत्युष भारद्वाज	240	79.64	First Class with distinction
30	RAJAT SIROHI	2K14/EP/60	रजत सिरोही	240	67.22	First Class
31	RISHABH GUPTA	2K14/EP/61	ऋषभ गुप्ता	240	77.45	First Class with distinction
32	SAAYON SEN	2K14/EP/64	सायोन सेन	240	63.80	First Class
33	SAMARTH SHUKLA	2K14/EP/66	समर्थ शुक्ला	240	78.77	First Class with distinction
34	SAMARTH SINGH	2K14/EP/67	समर्थ सिंह	240	76.91	First Class with distinction
35	SAMRIDDH MAURYA	2K14/EP/68	समृद्ध मौर्य	240	68.85	First Class
36	SANJAY SINGH BISHT	2K14/EP/69	संजय सिंह बिष्ट	240	71.83	First Class
37	SHORYA BIST	2K14/EP/71	शौर्य बिष्ट	240	66.64	First Class
38	SHREYA	2K14/EP/72	श्रेया	240	74.78	First Class
39	SHUBHAM GARG	2K14/EP/73	शुभम गर्ग	240	71.18	First Class
40	SIDDHARTH BHARDWAJ	2K14/EP/76	सिद्धार्थ भारद्वाज	240	69.78	First Class

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in



No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Program: Bachelor of Technology

Date: 02/07/2018

Branc	Branch: Engineering Physics with Major in Electronics and Minor in Robotics and Intelligent Systems - Department of Applied Physics								
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CPI	Division			
	CPI - Cumulative Performance Index		TC - Total Credits	240					
41	SKANDA SHEKHAR	2K14/EP/78	स्कंदा शेखर	240	87.07	First Class with distinction			
42	SOMIL SONI	2K14/EP/79	सोमिल सोनी	240	72.86	First Class			
43	SUNIL KUMAR	2K14/EP/81	सुनील कुमार	240	62.39	First Class			
44	TRIJUL KHATRI	2K14/EP/85	त्रिजुल खत्री	240	83.24	First Class with distinction			
45	UTKARSH	2K14/EP/86	उत्कर्ष	240	77.02	First Class with distinction			
46	VAIBHAV AGGARWAL	2K14/EP/87	वैभव अग्ग्रवाल	240	78.29	First Class with distinction			
47	YASHASWI NANDAN	2K14/EP/91	यससस्वी नन्दन	240	64.36	First Class			

 $Any \ discrepancy \ in \ the \ result \ in \ r/o \ name/roll \ no/registration \ should \ be \ brought \ to \ the \ notice \ of \ Dean \ (Acad.)/OIC \ B. Tech. \ (Eve.) \ within \ 15 \ days \ of \ declaration \ of \ result, in \ the \ prescribed \ proforma.$

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) *Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in*